
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2015
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BracketMale White Senior 2 Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

C19

C24

C25

C31

Keijiro Niikura
RB ACADEMY

Kazuyuki Endo
SORA BJJ

Yukio Kamata
RB ACADEMY

Katsuya Orikasa
BRIGHTNESS

Mamoru Matsumoto
PUREBRED OMIYA


